## United States Postal Service<sup>\*</sup>

March 18, 2019

## National Postal Forum Adds Value to your Business Join This Webinar to Find Out How!!! -REGISTRATION INFORMATION BELOW-

Please join us on *Wednesday, March 20, 2019 at 3:30pm Eastern Time*, for a very special webinar with USPS Vice President of Marketing, Steve Monteith. Steve will provide insights into USPS market research and marketing initiatives, updates on product innovations, such as Informed Delivery and USPS promotions, as well as specific ROI value-adds that result from participating in National Postal Forum activities.

Also joining the call will be Maureen Goodson, Executive Director of the National Postal Forum. Be prepared to have your questions answered, this is the NPF WebEx that you've been waiting for. Registration Information below:

## **EVENT INFORMATION**

Topic: National Postal Forum: Its Value and Benefits to our Customers

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 20, 2019 3:30 pm, Eastern Daylight Time (New York)

Event number: 998 793 408

Event address for attendees: https://usps.webex.com/usps/onstage/g.php?MTID=e5631de8609e31e741854ccfad66d984c

-----

\_\_\_\_\_

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -

Teleconference information

Conference ID 9666635 Attendee Dial-In Number: (866) 930-0913 For assistance

-----

Help Desk: 800-508-8758 (Toll-free)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This Webex service includes a feature that allows audio and any documents and other materials exchanged or viewed during the session to be recorded. By joining this session, you automatically consent to such recordings. If you do not consent to the recording, discuss your concerns with the meeting host prior to the start of the recording or do not join the session. Please note that any such recordings may be subject to discovery in the event of litigation.

###

Please visit us on the USPS <u>Industry Outreach</u> website. Thank you for your support of the United States Postal Service. Industry Engagement & Outreach/USPS Marketing

To subscribe or unsubscribe to Industry Alerts, please hit reply and send us your request.

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our privacy policies, visit www.usps.com/privacypolicy